

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 181 OF 2004

H.C. SOBRAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. T.T.M. Yunuf, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Adv.

Ms. Suvira Lal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master