

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 181 OF 2004

H.C. SOBRAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Yusuf, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fifth report submitted by the C.B.I. is opened in Court.

Let copies of the five reports submitted by the C.B.I. be handed over  
to

Mr. S. Muralidhar, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

The matter be placed after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Prak

ash ]

Court Master

Cou

rt Master